TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
1A
BILLON PASCAL
294493B
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 86
3 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 128
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 176
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 228
6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 277
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 84
3 10 8 8 8 7 2 43 127
4 8 8 8 8 6 1 39 166
5 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 209
6 10X 10 9 9 7 3 48 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
1B
BOITTIN MANON
735415P
MONTPELLIER
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 94
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 140
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 190
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 234
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 44
2 8 6 6 6 4 4 34 78
3 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 124
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 166
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 214
6 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
1C
ERCOLINO LAURENT
981071G
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 2 1 M 23 23
2 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 66
3 10 9 9 7 4 4 43 109
4 9 5 5 4 4 4 31 140
5 10X 10 9 6 5 4 44 184
6 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 230
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 6 6 5 44 44
2 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 84
3 10 8 7 4 2 M 31 115
4 9 6 6 6 5 5 37 152
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 204
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 251
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
2A
DELAPORTE KEVIN
440428B
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 100
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 150
4 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 202
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 250
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 297
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 103
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 149
4 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 202
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 257
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 7 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
2B
QUEMENER DAMIEN
377576]
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 94
3 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 134
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 181
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 229
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 276
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 92
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 140
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 187
5 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 235
6 10X 8 8 8 5 5 44 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 555

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
2C
HAMON STEVE
4043857
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 39
2 8 7 6 3 2 1 27 66
3 9 5 4 3 3 1 25 91
4 9 9 8 7 4 2 39 130
5 10X 10 9 6 3 1 39 169
6 10 9 8 7 3 3 40 209
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 38
2 9 7 6 6 5 M 33 71
3 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 112
4 10 8 4 4 4 4 34 146
5 M M M M M M 0 146
6 9 9 8 4 4 3 37 183
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 183
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 392

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
3A
HUET GILLES
?
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 79
3 8 8 8 6 4 M 34 113
4 7 7 5 5 5 5 34 147
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 200
6 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 2 35 35
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 79
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 121
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 162
5 8 7 5 4 3 3 30 192
6 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 230
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
3B
LABARRE DAVIA
910507G
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 92
3 8 6 6 6 4 3 33 125
4 9 8 8 4 3 M 32 157
5 8 6 M M M M 14 171
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 5 4 4 40 40
2 9 9 7 5 4 M 34 74
3 6 6 6 6 5 M 29 103
4 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 130
5 10X 8 7 5 2 M 32 162
6 8 5 4 1 M M 18 180
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 180
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 393

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
3C
JAN EMMANUELLE
704462V
VERTOU
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 145
4 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 195
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 239
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 92
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 143
4 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 188
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 235
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 287
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 5 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
4A
OUAIRY DYLAN
836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 100
3 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 148
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 196
5 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 248
6 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103
3 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 156
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 205
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 259
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 311
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 4 Total points 604

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
4C
RELANDEAU XAVIER
068469Y
ORVAULT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 98
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 145
4 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 191
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 234
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 93
3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 137
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 192
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 240
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 291
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 575

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
5A
RENAUD ROMAIN
662017]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 4 4 4 33 33
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 75
3 9 7 7 7 4 4 38 113
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 154
5 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 194
6 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 228
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 91
3 10 8 6 4 4 1 33 124
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 175
5 8 6 5 4 4 3 30 205
6 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 480

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
5B
PRUVOST DAVID
718271E
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 6 5 5 44 44
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 91
3 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 138
4 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 187
5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 232
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 90
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 144
4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 192
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 239
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
5C
RICHARDEAU MICKAEL
931541V
NANTES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 38
2 10X 9 9 8 5 3 44 82
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 135
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 183
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 225
6 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 8 7 7 5 3 3 33 77
3 10 7 7 7 6 M 37 114
4 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 152
5 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 193
6 6 5 4 4 4 3 26 219
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 219
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
6A
ROBIN VALENTIN
958996M
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 92
3 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 142
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 185
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 235
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 287
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 100
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 147
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 203
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 259
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 308
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
6B
SAUBIETTE ALAN
934815D
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 105
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 159
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 213
5 10X 9 9 9 9 5 51 264
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10X 10 10 10 8 7 55 102
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 155
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 264
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 317
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 7 Total points 630

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
6C
FLORENTIN STEPHANE
893560L
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 93
3 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 136
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 180
5 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 226
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 91
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 133
4 10X 10 8 8 5 M 41 174
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 221
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 545

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
7A
TOUGERON ALEXIS
836254X
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 100
3 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 144
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 193
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 241
6 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 277
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 41
2 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 79
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 124
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 174
5 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 221
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 542

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
7C
VALLET DAMIEN
041680E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 5 M 37 37
2 10 8 8 7 6 1 40 77
3 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 115
4 10 9 9 9 7 2 46 161
5 10X 10 10 8 4 3 45 206
6 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 249
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 2 1 M 23 23
2 10 9 7 6 4 3 39 62
3 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 102
4 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 144
5 9 6 6 5 3 3 32 176
6 8 8 4 3 2 1 26 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 202
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
8A
BEGEL BASTIEN
959637]
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 6 5 M 36 36
2 9 8 6 6 5 2 36 72
3 10 7 7 7 3 3 37 109
4 10X 7 7 4 4 M 32 141
5 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 170
6 10 9 7 7 5 1 39 209
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 4 3 M 25 25
2 10 6 5 4 2 1 28 53
3 8 6 6 6 2 2 30 83
4 7 6 5 5 5 M 28 111
5 7 5 5 5 3 3 28 139
6 9 9 9 8 5 2 42 181
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 181
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 390

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
8B
ROY THIERRY
028193V
ST NAZAIRE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 2 47 94
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 145
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 192
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 240
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 102
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 150
4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 197
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 247
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 296
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
9A
TIGNER PIERRE
914372H
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 92
3 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 134
4 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 181
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 226
6 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 100
3 9 8 7 5 5 3 37 137
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 183
5 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 221
6 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
9B
THEPAULT GWENAELLE
332292M
ST HERBLAIN
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 42
2 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 90
3 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 133
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 182
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 228
6 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 6 6 5 2 39 39
2 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 82
3 9 9 8 4 M M 30 112
4 9 7 7 5 4 2 34 146
5 7 5 4 4 3 M 23 169
6 10X 7 7 6 4 4 38 207
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
9C
DOUET PIERRETTE
966879F
NANTES
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 6 6 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 91
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 138
4 10 10 9 8 8 3 48 186
5 8 7 7 5 M M 27 213
6 9 9 8 7 4 4 41 254
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 48
2 9 8 7 7 4 M 35 83
3 9 8 7 7 4 M 35 118
4 9 8 1 M M M 18 136
5 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 182
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 231
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
10A
BOUBENNEC MANON
015172S
CARQUEFOU
S1FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
11A
NAUD PATRICK
438637E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 113
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 169
4 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 222
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 276
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 330
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 164
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 218
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 275
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 331
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 10 Total points 661

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
11B
LE GUE IOAN
883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10X 10X 10X 9 9 9 57 170
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 226
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 279
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 117
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 171
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 226
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 280
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 336
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 15 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
11C
SALIOU MARIE
747900K
ST AVERTIN
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 113
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 168
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 226
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 282
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 337
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 165
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 221
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 275
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 333
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 9 Total points 670

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
12A
BONNET SYLVAIN
349147H
PONTCHATEAU
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 111
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 163
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 218
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 273
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 327
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 108
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 164
4 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 219
5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 276
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 332
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 12 Total points 659

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
12B
BRACHET BERNARD
453378C
ST HERBLAIN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 94
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 141
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 190
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 238
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 288
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 6 6 6 43 43
2 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 93
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 146
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 200
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 253
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 306
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
12C
DUMONT JEAN LUC
873182L
VERTOU
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
13A
GUIBERT ANYA
940196C
PONTCHATEAU
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 84
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 129
4 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 165
5 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 199
6 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 5 5 4 42 42
2 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 87
3 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 126
4 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 162
5 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 203
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 244
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
13B
GUILLOTTE ANTHONY
041641M
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 87
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 134
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 174
5 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 220
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 81
3 8 8 7 5 3 3 34 115
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 115
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 378

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
13C
SAUBIETTE OLIVIER
957406]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 99
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 151
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 201
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 249
6 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 303
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 160
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 216
5 10X 9 9 9 6 M 43 259
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 5 Total points 616

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
14A
GUIBERT GREGORY
631568M
PONTCHATEAU
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 105
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 161
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 217
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 271
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 100
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 152
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 207
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 257
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 5 Total points 639
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
14B
LAUDRIEC JEAN MICHEL
882913N
COUERON
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 104
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 149
4 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 197
5 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 246
6 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 93
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 138
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 183
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 228
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 271
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 567
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
14C
SOURISSEAU ARTHUR
041617L
NANTES
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 6 6 6 5 5 37 81
3 6 6 6 6 4 3 31 112
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 159
5 9 9 7 6 4 M 35 194
6 7 6 6 5 5 5 34 228
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 5 5 4 42 42
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 85
3 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 124
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 165
5 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 202
6 10 7 5 4 4 M 30 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
15A
MECHTI WALID
355716Y
ST HERBLAIN
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 44
2 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 88
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 132
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 178
5 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 222
6 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 2 43 43
2 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 85
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 131
4 10 7 6 6 5 5 39 170
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 217
6 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
15B
AIT HSSAINE MARIE
961650X
ORVAULT
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 34
2 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 76
3 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 117
4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 154
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 205
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 95
3 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 140
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 184
5 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 227
6 9 9 9 6 6 3 42 269
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
15C
GOURDET ETIENNE
016642P
CARQUEFOU
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 105
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 155
4 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 195
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 240
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 293
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 153
4 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 202
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 245
6 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 578
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
17B
QUENDERFF NINE
044927]
NANTES
C1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 2 M M 18 18
2 9 7 6 4 2 M 28 46
3 10 6 5 5 2 M 28 74
4 8 5 4 2 1 1 21 95
5 8 6 4 4 M M 22 117
6 10X 8 8 7 5 2 40 157
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 5 5 4 3 M 27 27
2 9 5 5 5 4 3 31 58
3 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 95
4 10 9 9 5 3 3 39 134
5 9 9 7 6 3 1 35 169
6 10 9 7 7 7 3 43 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 369

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 1
43A
HUET GILLES
039486V
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
WINTZ RODOLPHE
773511Y
CARQUEFOU
T1HBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
1A
BOUINEAU DAMIEN
912666D
NANTES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 98
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 146
4 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 188
5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 236
6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 3 2 40 40
2 10 9 7 7 6 3 42 82
3 10 9 9 8 4 3 43 125
4 7 6 6 6 6 5 36 161
5 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 204
6 8 8 6 5 3 2 32 236
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 516

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
1C
CHAUVOT VALERIE
885506G
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 4 1 39 39
2 10X 8 6 6 6 5 41 80
3 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 124
4 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 165
5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 205
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 93
3 9 8 7 4 4 M 32 125
4 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 173
5 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 211
6 8 5 5 4 4 3 29 240
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 491
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
2A
BOURGET SOLENE
001117P
NANTES
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
2B
CRUSSON MATHIEU
859784Y
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 103
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 152
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 202
5 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 254
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 155
4 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 207
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 256
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 610

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
2C
JAN EMMANUELLE
704462V
VERTOU
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 94
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 198
5 10X 9 9 9 7 2 46 244
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 297
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 93
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 140
4 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 181
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 234
6 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 285
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
3A
DELAPORTE KEVIN
440428B
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 98
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 146
4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 194
5 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 245
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 295
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 44
2 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 90
3 10X 10X 8 8 7 4 47 137
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 188
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 243
6 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 584

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
3B
HAMON STEVE
4043857
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 5 3 1 35 35
2 10 6 6 4 4 M 30 65
3 9 9 8 5 4 2 37 102
4 M M M M M M 0 102
5 M M M M M M 0 102
6 M M M M M M 0 102
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 102
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 102

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
3C
MORAIN GILLES
004420E
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 88
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 135
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 183
5 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 226
6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 6 5 3 39 39
2 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 81
3 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 122
4 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 166
5 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 217
6 9 9 8 5 4 M 35 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 518

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
4A
KERLOCH JEAN PHILIPPE
837761K
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 38
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 79
3 7 6 5 4 4 4 30 109
4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 155
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 205
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 247
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 42
2 10 7 5 5 4 3 34 76
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 117
4 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 160
5 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 206
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 499

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
4B
LABARRE DAVIA
910507G
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
4C
OUAIRY DYLAN
836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 162
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 215
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 263
6 10X 9 9 8 5 3 44 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 101
3 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 150
4 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 201
5 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 247
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 300
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 607

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
5A
BILLON PASCAL
294493B
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 5 5 4 38 38
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 83
3 7 7 7 6 6 M 33 116
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 163
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 216
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 6 5 5 42 42
2 10X 9 8 8 4 M 39 81
3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 124
4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 170
5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 222
6 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 265
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 524

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
5B
ROBIN VALENTIN
958996M
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 103
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 155
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 205
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 255
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 302
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 54
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 106
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 158
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 210
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 265
6 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 319
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 5 Total points 621

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
5C
SAUBIETTE ALAN
934815D
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 100
3 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 147
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 200
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 256
6 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 304
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 98
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 146
4 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 194
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 243
6 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 290
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
6A
RENAUD ROMAIN
662017]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 6 5 4 3 37 37
2 9 8 6 5 5 1 34 71
3 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 110
4 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 145
5 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 182
6 10 8 8 7 5 M 38 220
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 40
2 8 7 6 5 2 2 30 70
3 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 110
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 150
5 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 186
6 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
6B
RELANDEAU XAVIER
068469Y
ORVAULT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 M 39 39
2 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 92
3 9 9 8 7 3 3 39 131
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 177
5 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 220
6 10 7 7 7 7 M 38 258
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 90
3 9 9 8 6 4 4 40 130
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 180
5 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 216
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 519

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
6C
MAGNON THOMAS
028222B
ST HERBLAIN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 37
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 80
3 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 127
4 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 171
5 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 214
6 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 92
3 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 135
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 186
5 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 238
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
10A
LE GUE IOAN
883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 106
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 161
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 219
5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 278
6 10 10 10 10 9 7 56 334
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 334
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 110
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 168
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 220
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 276
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 332
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 332
Total 10+410X | 31  Total 10X 6 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
10B
FLOCH BERTRAND
936463V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 43
2 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 93
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 143
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 193
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 240
6 8 8 8 5 M M 29 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 98
3 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 142
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 194
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 248
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 298
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
10C
SALIOU DOMINIQUE
0942241
NANTES
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 109
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 164
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 218
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 270
6 10X 10 10 8 8 M 46 316
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 105
3 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 159
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 214
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 266
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 316
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 7 Total points 632

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
11A
BABRON DIANE
040947H
NANTES
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 85
3 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 135
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 177
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 223
6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 81
3 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 121
4 10 9 9 9 6 M 43 164
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 209
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
11B
DUMONT JEAN-LUC
873182L
VERTOU
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 3 1 33 33
2 8 6 6 6 5 2 33 66
3 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 102
4 8 8 7 6 1 M 30 132
5 9 9 6 5 5 4 38 170
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 216
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 38
2 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 79
3 10 8 6 6 5 5 40 119
4 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 154
5 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 198
6 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 452
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
11C
SAUBIETTE OLIVIER
957406]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 95
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 147
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 193
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 245
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 94
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 145
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 192
5 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 236
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 583
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
12A
PORTAL CLAUDE
737800G
PIRIAC SUR MER
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 93
3 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 135
4 10 10 10 7 6 M 43 178
5 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 221
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 262
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 40
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 85
3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 122
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 166
5 10 8 7 5 5 3 38 204
6 9 9 9 8 8 2 45 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
12B
COCAUD-DEGREVE OSCAR
040948]
NANTES
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 1 1 27 27
2 9 8 6 6 6 2 37 64
3 9 9 6 6 6 2 38 102
4 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 140
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 187
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 2 38 38
2 8 6 4 3 2 M 23 61
3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 106
4 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 148
5 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 186
6 10 8 7 7 5 1 38 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 457
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
12C
ROY THIERRY
028193V
ST NAZAIRE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 158
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 212
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 266
6 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 103
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 156
4 10 10 10 9 7 5 51 207
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 258
6 10 10 10 9 7 6 52 310
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 2 Total points 630
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
13A
TIGNER PIERRE
914372H
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 91
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 135
4 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 180
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 230
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 94
3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 138
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 192
5 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 241
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 566
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
13B
BEAUVILLAIN YVES
912155Y
ST HERBLAIN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 86
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 134
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 180
5 10X 8 7 6 6 6 43 223
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 5 4 3 3 32 32
2 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 71
3 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 111
4 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 152
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 196
6 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 502
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TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
13C
GRANVILLIERS LAURENT
050087T
VERTOU
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 163
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 218
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 274
6 10X 10X 9 9 7 7 52 326
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 108
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 162
4 10 10 9 9 9 4 51 213
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 269
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 323
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 7 Total points 649

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE NANTES 25 JUIN

DEPART 2
16B
CHAUVOT EMMA
982438T
CARQUEFOU
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 9 5 4 4 3 2 27 72
3 6 5 4 2 M M 17 89
4 9 7 4 4 4 M 28 117
5 8 7 7 3 3 2 30 147
6 8 8 8 5 5 M 34 181
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 1 M M M 11 11
2 8 6 1 1 1 M 17 28
3 8 4 3 2 1 M 18 46
4 8 7 5 1 M M 21 67
5 8 7 7 3 2 1 28 95
6 8 7 6 5 5 M 31 126
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 126
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 307
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